
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

06:46 PM, Fri, Feb 06
9977 Jast Cliffs, Moorefort, CA, 17823-5521 | Schuppe-Hills ((demo) Harley Herman)  | 1-854-628-6977 x14007
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Natalya Harber
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:55 PM, Fri, Feb 06
8685 Jeanine Curve, Mrazport, CA, 90644-2612 | Sawayn, Weber and Bosco ((demo) Lakeshia Hickle)  | 223-505-
1109 x7199
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bobbye McLaughlin
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Sod - Install"]
Lawn size: 1931

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:23 PM, Fri, Feb 06
222 Wiegand Plaza, Dickitown, CA, 83371-6212 | (demo) Franklyn Schuppe  | 469.429.1476 x4634
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Cletus Sipes
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 985

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


